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Chasing Sparrows
No   1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 +/- Sum   

  Par 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 54

Pro Open Women

1 Maja Šimenc 06/27/21 15:15 2 3 3 3 2 3 3 2 3 4 3 3 2 3 3 2 2 3 -5 49   

  06/27/21 17:30 2 2 3 3 3 3 2 3 3 2 3 2 3 3 3 3 3 2 -6 48 -11 97

2 Danica Pajtak 06/27/21 15:15 2 3 2 3 3 4 4 2 2 3 4 3 2 2 2 3 2 3 -5 49   

  06/27/21 17:30 3 3 3 3 5 3 3 3 2 3 3 4 3 3 3 2 2 3 0 54 -5 103

3 Tina Milenkovic 06/27/21 15:15 2 3 2 3 2 4 4 2 2 2 2 3 3 3 4 3 3 2 -5 49   

  06/27/21 17:30 4 3 4 3 4 3 3 4 3 3 3 4 3 3 3 3 4 2 +5 59 0 108

Purple (PDGA rating
below 800)

1 Jelena Gecek 06/27/21 15:15 4 4 2 3 3 4 3 3 4 3 2 2 3 4 3 3 2 3 +1 55   

  06/27/21 17:30 4 2 2 3 3 3 3 2 2 3 2 3 2 3 4 3 3 3 -4 50 -3 105

2 Adrian Liber 06/27/21 15:15 3 2 3 3 3 3 2 4 3 3 3 3 3 3 2 3 2 3 -3 51   

  06/27/21 17:30 4 3 3 2 3 4 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 4 +2 56 -1 107

3 Borna Vardić 06/27/21 15:15 3 3 2 4 3 4 2 3 3 4 3 4 3 4 3 3 4 2 +3 57   

  06/27/21 17:30 3 3 3 3 3 3 2 3 3 3 3 2 3 3 3 2 3 3 -3 51 0 108

4 Toni Denona 06/27/21 15:15 4 4 3 3 3 2 3 3 3 3 3 5 3 3 3 3 3 3 +3 57   

  06/27/21 17:30 3 4 2 3 3 2 2 3 3 3 3 4 3 3 3 3 3 2 -2 52 +1 109

5 Matej Ernecl 06/27/21 15:15 2 3 2 4 2 3 4 3 3 5 4 3 3 3 4 3 3 3 +3 57   

  06/27/21 17:30 3 2 3 2 3 3 3 4 3 3 4 3 3 4 4 3 5 2 +3 57 +6 114

5 Noa Ćavar 06/27/21 15:15 3 2 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 4 3 4 4 4 3 3 +3 57   

  06/27/21 17:30 4 2 3 3 2 3 3 4 2 4 3 3 3 3 4 4 3 4 +3 57 +6 114

7 Dean Pokos 06/27/21 15:15 4 3 3 2 4 4 3 3 3 5 2 3 4 3 3 3 3 4 +5 59   

  06/27/21 17:30 3 2 3 4 4 3 3 4 3 3 3 2 3 3 4 3 3 4 +3 57 +8 116

8 Mojca Bernjak 06/27/21 15:15 2 3 3 3 5 4 4 3 3 3 3 3 3 4 4 3 3 3 +5 59   

  06/27/21 17:30 4 3 3 2 4 2 4 5 2 4 3 3 3 4 2 2 5 3 +4 58 +9 117

9 Mladen Šop 06/27/21 15:15 4 3 2 4 4 4 3 4 3 3 3 3 3 4 4 3 3 4 +7 61   

  06/27/21 17:30 4 3 3 3 4 5 3 4 3 3 4 4 3 3 3 3 3 3 +7 61 +14 122

10 Martina Cikač 06/27/21 15:15 4 3 3 3 6 5 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 5 4 3 3 +17 71   

  06/27/21 17:30 4 3 3 2 5 3 3 3 3 4 4 4 3 5 4 4 3 3 +9 63 +26 134

11 Lana Kink 06/27/21 15:15 4 4 3 4 4 4 4 3 3 3 4 3 4 3 4 3 4 4 +11 65   

  06/27/21 17:30 6 3 4 4 5 4 4 4 4 4 3 4 3 5 6 5 3 3 +20 74 +31 139

Pro Open

1 Aleksandar Aki Vucković 06/27/21 15:15 3 2 2 2 3 2 2 3 2 3 2 2 3 3 3 2 2 2 -11 43   

  06/27/21 17:30 3 2 3 3 3 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 3 3 2 3 2 -11 43 -22 86

2 Nino Đurak 06/27/21 15:15 3 2 2 3 2 3 3 3 2 3 3 2 2 2 2 2 2 3 -10 44   

  06/27/21 17:30 3 2 3 4 3 3 2 2 2 2 2 3 3 2 3 2 2 2 -9 45 -19 89

3 Dinko Šimenc 06/27/21 15:15 2 3 3 3 3 3 3 2 3 4 2 3 3 3 2 2 2 2 -6 48   

  06/27/21 17:30 2 2 2 2 3 2 3 3 2 3 2 2 3 3 2 3 2 2 -11 43 -17 91

3 Aleksandar Sudžuković 06/27/21 15:15 2 2 3 2 1 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 3 3 4 2 3 2 -13 41   

  06/27/21 17:30 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 2 2 3 3 2 2 3 4 3 2 -4 50 -17 91

5 Tomislav Ćavar 06/27/21 15:15 3 2 2 2 3 2 3 3 2 4 3 2 3 4 3 2 3 3 -5 49   

  06/27/21 17:30 3 2 2 3 2 4 3 5 3 3 2 3 3 3 2 2 2 2 -5 49 -10 98
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Hole-by-hole statistics

  1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 Tot %

Par 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 54

Avg 3.2 2.7 2.7 2.9 3.3 3.2 3 3.1 2.7 3.2 2.9 3 2.9 3.2 3.3 2.9 2.9 2.8 53.9

Difficulty 15 1 2 9 18 14 10 12 3 16 5 11 6 13 17 7 8 4 -0.1

Hole in one 1 1 0%

Birdie -1 9 15 13 9 6 8 9 8 14 6 11 10 6 4 7 12 11 14 172 25%

Par 0 15 19 23 22 19 17 21 19 21 21 20 18 29 23 17 20 22 18 364 53%

Bogey 1 13 4 2 7 7 11 8 9 3 9 7 9 3 9 12 5 3 6 127 19%

Double Bogey 2 4 2 2 2 1 2 1 1 2 17 2%

Triple Bogey 3 1 1 1 3 0%
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